Product
Catalog2022
3
CONTACT US:
866.999.2635
Diode Lasers ................................................................................... 4
Curing Lights .................................................................................. 7

SFFS $79.95
400 µm Strippable Fiber (Plus Connection) SF400-PLUS $357.49
400 µm Strippable Fiber (Legacy) SF400-LEG $357.49
Fiber Stripper (400µm) FS $197.99
Cleaver Stone CS $43.95
Surgical Handpieces
for use with Strippable Fiber
SH $181.45
Strippable Fiber Tips – 60° Angle 002-00390 $38.49
Handpieces and Accessories
Picasso+ Multi-Tip Handpiece Kit
(Plus Connection)
MTHP-PPLUS $516.95
Picasso Removable Fiber Spool MTHPFS $79.95
Disposable Tips
Perio Bendable Tips – 5mm 300µm TIP3006005 $259.95
Perio Bendable Tips – 10mm 300µm TIP3006010 $259.95
Surgery Bendable Tips – 5mm 400µm TIP4006005 $259.95
Surgery Bendable Tips – 10mm 400µm TIP4006010 $259.95
Endo Bendable Tips – 20mm 200µm TIP2006020 $259.95
(25) Assortment of Bendable Tips
10 Surgery Bendable Tips – 10mm 400µm
10 Surgery Bendable Tips – 5mm 400µm
5 Perio Bendable Tips – 10mm 300µm